
TÝMOVÁ KLASIFIKACE EXTRALIGY J 1. 2. 3. 4. M X F R BC Ø JÍZDA JJ BJ
MILÍK Václav PCE 32 28 4 92 2,88     2 5
DRYML Aleš PCE 27 12 12 3 63 2,33     
SUCHÁNEK Tomáš PCE 32 11 17 2 1 1 69 2,16     

H PIESZCZEK Krystian PCE 4 2 1 1 8 2,00     
ŠTICHAUER Hynek PCE 32 8 15 6 2 1 60 1,88     
PETRÁK Jaroslav PCE 2 1 1 1 0,50     

J NOVÁK Josef PCE 24 4 18 2 4 0,17     
KŮS Matěj PRA 39 19 10 9 1 86 2,21     
FRANC Josef PRA 38 16 15 4 1 1 1 82 2,16     3 8

H DOLNY Patryk PRA 3 2 1 6 2,00     1 3
J HOLUB Zdeněk PRA 24 4 6 12 2 36 1,50     
J SMETANA Ond řej PRA 26 1 7 12 5 1 29 1,12     
J ŠKURLA Michal PRA 23 3 3 7 10 22 0,96     
H MIEDZI ŃSKI Adrian SLA 4 3 1 11 2,75     
J KRČMÁŘ Eduard SLA 42 17 12 10 1 1 1 85 2,02     3 8
H JAMROG Jakub SLA 41 15 14 8 2 2 81 1,98     2 4

PETRÁK Jaroslav SLA 3 3 3 1,00     
MANEV Milen SLA 9 1 5 2 1 7 0,78     
DZIATKOWIAK Piotr SLA 24 1 3 9 11 18 0,75     
DUDEK Michal SLA 30 4 10 12 1 3 18 0,60     

H HÄRTEL Michael BP TEAM 6 2 1 3 11 1,83     1 3
SIMOTA Zden ěk BP TEAM 17 2 5 6 4 22 1,29     2 4
MÁLEK Martin BP TEAM 36 4 13 8 9 2 46 1,28     2 4

H WALLNER Fritz BP TEAM 8 2 5 1 9 1,13     
HÁDEK Michael BP TEAM 8 1 1 2 3 1 7 0,88     
GAVENDA Martin BP TEAM 31 2 5 6 16 2 22 0,71     1 3

J HÁJEK Filip BP TEAM 3 2 1 2 0,67     
J MIKEL Patrik BP TEAM 27 1 15 11 17 0,63     

PODHADSKÝ Radek BP TEAM 17 1 14 1 1 1 0,06     

INDIVIDUÁLNÍ PO ŘADÍ CELKEM J 1. 2. 3. 4. M X F R BC Ø JÍZDA JJ BJ
1. MILÍK Václav PCE 32 28 4 92 2,88     2 5
2. DRYML Aleš PCE 27 12 12 3 63 2,33     
3. KŮS Matěj PRA 39 19 10 9 1 86 2,21     
4. FRANC Josef PRA 38 16 15 4 1 1 1 82 2,16     3 8
5. SUCHÁNEK Tomáš PCE 32 11 17 2 1 1 69 2,16     
6. KRČMÁŘ Eduard SLA 42 17 12 10 1 1 1 85 2,02     3 8
7. JAMROG Jakub SLA 41 15 14 8 2 2 81 1,98     2 4
8. ŠTICHAUER Hynek PCE 32 8 15 6 2 1 60 1,88     
9. HOLUB Zdeněk PRA 24 4 6 12 2 36 1,50     
10. SIMOTA Zdeněk BP TEAM 17 2 5 6 4 22 1,29     2 4
11. MÁLEK Martin BP TEAM 36 4 13 8 9 2 46 1,28     2 4
12. SMETANA Ondřej PRA 26 1 7 12 5 1 29 1,12     
13. ŠKURLA Michal PRA 23 3 3 7 10 22 0,96     
14. DZIATKOWIAK Piotr SLA 24 1 3 9 11 18 0,75     
15. GAVENDA Martin BP TEAM 31 2 5 6 16 2 22 0,71     1 3
16. MIKEL Patrik BP TEAM 27 1 15 11 17 0,63     
17. DUDEK Michal SLA 30 4 10 12 1 3 18 0,60     
18. NOVÁK Josef PCE 24 4 18 2 4 0,17     
19. PODHADSKÝ Radek BP TEAM 17 1 14 1 1 1 0,06     

nekl. MIEDZI ŃSKI Adrian SLA 4 3 1 11 2,75     
nekl. PIESZCZEK Krystian PCE 4 2 1 1 8 2,00     
nekl. DOLNY Patryk PRA 3 2 1 6 2,00     1 3
nekl. HÄRTEL Michael BP TEAM 6 2 1 3 11 1,83     1 3
nekl. WALLNER Fritz BP TEAM 8 2 5 1 9 1,13     
nekl. HÁDEK Michael BP TEAM 8 1 1 2 3 1 7 0,88     
nekl. PETRÁK Jaroslav PCE/SLA 5 4 1 4 0,80     
nekl. MANEV Milen SLA 9 1 5 2 1 7 0,78     
nekl. HÁJEK Filip BP TEAM 3 2 1 2 0,67     


